SUR: L-27-21s-37e, 2205/S & 725/W
BHL: L.27-21s-37e, 1688/S & 390/W
API # 30-025-39556

Apache C ti :
61208, vale st 150 RECEIVED

[
Tulsa, OK 74136 :
!

Marshall B JAN 18 cuwo

arsha

Lea County, New Mexico #OBBbObD L
232 2.32 1.13 1.98 . 4.59 4.59
413 1.81 1.03 1.80 3.26 7.85
595 1.82 1.08 1.89 3.44 11.29
717 1.22 3.28 5.74 7.00 18.29
1030 3.13 6.21 10.87 34.02 52.31
1289 2.59 10.83 18.95 49.09 101.40
1474 1.85 11.80 20.65 38.20 139.60
1601 1.27 11.30 3.00 3.81 143.41
1805 2.04 9.80 17.15 34.99 178.39
2066 2.61 16.14 28.25 73.72 252.11
2425 3.00 16.95 29.66 88.99 341.10
2636 211 15.41 26.97 56.90 398.00
2826 1.90 14.23 24.90 47.31 445.32
2921 0.95 12.94 22.65 21.51 466.83
3112 1.91 13.20 23.10 4412 510.95
3396 2.84 10.49 18.36 52.14 563.09
3586 1.90 6.39 11.18 21.25 584.33
3776 1.90 4.05 7.09 13.47 597.80
3967 1.91 0.86 1.51 2.87 600.67
4157 1.90 0.76 1.33 2.53 603.20
4469 3.12 0.27 0.47 1.47 604.67

Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 day of llmb«j_ﬁ, 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pubé;:

SITEG, MARY C. HOUTS
=72 Notary Public, State of Texas
I S My Commission Expires
F January 26, 2011
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